300MA HIGH PSRR LOW DROPOUT CMOS LINEAR REGULATOR
2007-7-4 1/11
                          FSP2134
 APPLICATIONS
 Cordless phones
 Cellular phones
 Bluetooth earphones
 Digital Cameras

2007-7-4 10/11
                          FSP2134
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 MARKING INFORMATION
FSP2134XXXX
          Package Type:
U: USP6
                Packing:
                           A: Tape & Reel
                             Output Voltage:
                  40: 4.0V
                  38: 3.8V
                  33: 3.3V
                  31: 3.1V
                  30: 3.0V
                  29: 2.9V
                      285: 2.85V
                  28: 2.8V
                  25: 2.5V
                 18: 1.8V
                 12: 1.2V
                                        Temperature Grade:
                                         D: -40~85℃
xxv
Y
M
              XX: Product code
               V: Output voltage
T: 4.0V
S: 3.8V
J: 3.3V
R: 3.1V
I: 3.0V
Q: 2.9V
  H: 2.85V
G: 2.8V
D: 2.5V
C: 1.8V
P: 1.2V
Date code:
           Y: Year (1=2001)
                      M: Month (1~9, O, N, D)
300MA HIGH PSRR LOW DROPOUT CMOS LINEAR REGULATOR
2007-7-4 11/11
                          FSP2134
 PACKAGE INFORMATION